www.solutionfocusedfinancial.com

SOLUTION FOCUSED FINANCIAL
b Solution-Focused Financial Services
Phone: 800-704-4228 x160

RETAIL AND MEMBER PRICE LISTS

RETAIL PRICE LIST (or Suggested Retail Price)

Audits

Forensic Audits
One $225

Bloomberg Securitization Audit & Robosigning w/ Notarized Statement $425
ABSNet Securitization Audit & Robosigning w/ Notarized Statement $345
Chain of Title & Payments Accounting Hybrid (for most) $295
Commercial Audits — Are quoted individually at time of Free Review

Full Payments Accounting History Reconciliation Audit - Quoted individually

Audit Samples

http://www.mortgageaudit.com/audit samples.pdf

Misc. Reports

Single Purchase of Robosigning Report - $225
Single Purchase of ABSNet Screenshot Proofs - $185
Single Purchase of Bloomberg Screenshot Proofs - $199
Court Affidavit (Forensic and Securitization Audit) - $150

Attorney & Processing Services

Law Firms (All Retail Prices):

Attorney Loan Modification (4 — 6 months) * $950 or $750 per month (loan
less than $300K is $750) Note:
For the $950 payment, after
month 4, price drops to $450

Attorney Litigation (Less than $500K Loan) $2,950 15 month, and then
$2,300 (months 2 — 6), after
month 6 it is $1,250 per
month



SOLUTION FOCUSED FINANCIAL
b Solution-Focused Financial Services

www.solutionfocusedfinancial.com

Attorney Litigation (more than $500K Loan)

Processing:
Eviction Delay (up to 12 months+)

Eviction Delay (2 to 4 months+)

Sale Reversals — Non-Profit (2 to 12 months+)

MODTRACKER Software

Bankruptcy Lawsuit Preparation

Car Payment New Loans

Car Payment Rewrite

Retail Software

4StepLoanMod — Do It Yourself
4StepLoanMod — Business
4StepLoanMod — Business Plus

Credit Repair Ace Pro — Do It Yourself
Credit Repair Ace Pro — Pro Assist
Credit Repair Ace Pro — Business
Credit Repair Ace Pro — Business Plus
4StepDebtMod Pro

Complete Suite

Phone: 800-704-4228 x160

$3,950 1%t month, and then
$2,500 (months 2 — 6), after
month 6 it is $1,750 per
month

$150 per month with Reversal
$800 Flat without Reversal

$700 / mo, then $500 after
month 6

$499 per month

$700 / mo, then $500 after
month 6

$299 ($50 non-refundable)

70% of Payment (must be
behind)

$29.99
$199.99
$49.50
$14.99
$149.99
$89.99
$34.50
$129.99

$325.00



SOLUTION FOCUSED FINANCIAL
b Solution-Focused Financial Services

www.solutionfocusedfinancial.com

Phone: 800-704-4228 x160

MEMBER PRICE LIST

Audits

Forensic Audits
One - $215 Free Members $210 for Network Members & $195 for BOSS3 Members)

Bloomberg Securitization Audit & Robosigning w/ Notarized Statement $400
(only $385 for Network Members & $370 for BOSS3 Members)

ABSNet Securitization Audit & Robosigning w/ Notarized Statement $335
(only $299 for Network Members & $275 for BOSS3 Members)

Chain of Title & Payments Accounting Hybrid (for most) $279
Commercial Audits — Are quoted individually at time of Free Review
Full Payments Accounting History Reconciliation Audit - Quoted individually

Audit Samples

http://www.mortgageaudit.com/audit samples.pdf

Misc. Reports

Single Purchase of Robosigning Report - $199
Single Purchase of ABSNet Screenshot Proofs - $175
(only $165 for Network Members & $150 for BOSS3 Members)

Single Purchase of Bloomberg Screenshot Proofs - $190
Court Affidavit (Forensic and Securitization Audit) - $125

Attorney & Processing Services

Law Firms (All Retail Prices):

Attorney Loan Modification (4 — 6 months) * $950 or $750 per month (loan
less than $300K is $750) Note:
For the $950 payment, after
month 4, price drops to $450

Attorney Litigation (Less than $500K Loan) * $2,950 1t month, and then
$2,300 (months 2 — 6), after
month 6, it is $1,250 per
month



SOLUTION FOCUSED FINANCIAL
b Solution-Focused Financial Services

Attorney Litigation (more than $500K Loan) * $3,950 1 month, and then
$2,500 (months 2 — 6), after

www.solutionfocusedfinancial.com

Phone: 800-704-4228 x160

month 6, it is $1,750 per
month

Processing (Except for MODTRACKER, others same as retail):
MODTRACKER Software $299 per month

Members

BOSS Training (Sale Reversal, Audit Certification, Loan & Debt Modification, Credit Repair, and Internet
Marketing)

BOSS - 1 Day $745

BOSS - 3 Days $1,295
BOSS - 5 Days $7,950
BOSS - 7 Days $9,950
BOSS Custom Quoted

Note: Buddy Discounts Available. 50% discount for 2 or more. Discount cannot be combined with commission.

Software

4StepLoanMod — Do It Yourself $16.50

4StepLoanMod — Business $178.75

Credit Repair Ace Pro — Do It Yourself $14.99 plus 45% rebate
Credit Repair Ace Pro — Pro Assist $149.99 plus 45% rebate
Credit Repair Ace Pro — Business $89.99 plus 45% rebate
Credit Repair Ace Pro — Business Plus $34.50 plus 45% rebate
4StepDebtMod Pro $71.50

Complete Suite $325.00

Sale Reversal Leads*

Leads w/ Phone Numbers - 2 Counties $99.99

Leads w/ Phone Numbers - 3 Counties $159.99

Leads w/ Phone Numbers - 5 Counties $179.99

Lead Scrubber (Do Not Call List & Automated Calling of List) $65



SOLUTION FOCUSED FINANCIAL
b Solution-Focused Financial Services

www.solutionfocusedfinancial.com

Phone: 800-704-4228 x160

*Individual purchase of leads come with Lead Scrubber, Script and Post Card Generator



